She seems
weaker on
her left side.
Is this OK?

normal for
my son not
to look into
my eyes?

People can’t seem
to understand him,
but | understand
him perfectly!

My baby
doesn’t notice
me when |
come into the
room. Should |
be worried?

Why
isnt my
daughter

rolling
over?

Shouldn’t he be
talking by now?

[t's OK to ASK

{peak up
for your child.

Your child’s early

years matter...

Are you concerned about the way your child
speaks, plays, or interacts with others?

Your child’s early years are essential to his or

her future learning and development, making
it very important to speak up if you feel your

child is missing developmental milestones or

if you have general concerns about his or her
development. Here are steps to take:

» Talk with your doctor about your concerns
and ask for a developmental screening.

» If your doctor does not use a developmental
screening tool like the Ages and Stages
Questionnaire, you can find it online:
tinyurl.com/ASQ-Kids

» Share the results with your child’s doctor.

» No-cost evaluations are also available by
connecting with The Resource Exchange or
Child Find (based on child’s school district).

Birth—3 Years
The Resource Exchange | 719.577.9190
3—5 Years

Child Find | Based on School District
719.538.1395
719.391.3378
719.304.3550
719.520.2542

719.475.6140, Ext. 17
719.234.1755
719.757.1435
719.494.8751
719.622.2093
719.685.2166

Harrison D-2

Widefield D-3

Fountain Ft. Carson D-8
Colorado Springs D-11
Cheyenne Mountain D-12
Academy D-20

Lewis Palmer D-38

Falcon D-49

Pikes Peak BOCES

Ute Pass BOCES (Manitou D-14)



