Is it normal for my son not to look into my eyes? She seems weaker on her left side.

Is this OK?

People can't seem to understand him, but I understand him perfectly!

My baby doesn't notice me when I come into the room. Should I be worried?

Why isn't my daughter rolling over?

Shouldn't he be talking by now?

# It's OK to ASK

Speak up for your child.

# Your child's early years matter...

Are you concerned about the way your child speaks, plays, or interacts with others?

Your child's early years are essential to his or her future learning and development, making it very important to *speak up* if you feel your child is missing developmental milestones or if you have general concerns about his or her development. *Here are steps to take:* 

- Talk with your doctor about your concerns and ask for a developmental screening.
- If your doctor does not use a developmental screening tool like the Ages and Stages Questionnaire, you can find it online: tinyurl.com/ASQ-Kids
- Share the results with your child's doctor.
- No-cost evaluations are also available by connecting with The Resource Exchange or Child Find (based on child's school district).

#### Birth—3 Years

## The Resource Exchange | 719.577.9190

#### 3—5 Years

### Child Find | Based on School District

<del>-</del>	
Harrison D-2	719.538.1395
Widefield D-3	719.391.3378
Fountain Ft. Carson D-8	719.304.3550
Colorado Springs D-11	719.520.2542
Cheyenne Mountain D-12	719.475.6140, Ext. 17
Academy D-20	719.234.1755
Lewis Palmer D-38	719.757.1435
Falcon D-49	719.494.8751
Pikes Peak BOCES	719.622.2093
Ute Pass BOCES (Manitou D-14)	719.685.2166